
TEAM DAY DATE TIME AWAY HOME FIELD
Blue Jays Tuesday 18-Apr 5:30 PM Practice Wells
Blue Jays Wednesday 19-Apr 5:30 PM Practice BHVS
Blue Jays Saturday 22-Apr 3:00 PM Practice Wells
Blue Jays Tuesday 25-Apr 5:30 PM Practice Wells
Blue Jays Wednesday 26-Apr 5:30 PM Practice BHVS
Blue Jays Saturday 29-Apr 5:00 PM Practice Wells
Blue Jays Tuesday 2-May 5:30 PM Practice Wells
Blue Jays Wednesday 3-May 5:30 PM Practice BHVS
Blue Jays Saturday 6-May 11:00 AM Blue Jays Cardinals Wells
Blue Jays Monday 8-May 5:30 PM Practice Wells
Blue Jays Tuesday 9-May 6:00 PM Blue Jays Belmont C & S Bryant Field
Blue Jays Monday 15-May 6:00 PM MV - D Blue Jays Wells
Blue Jays Wednesday 17-May 5:30 PM Practice Wells
Blue Jays Friday 19-May 6:00 PM Cardinals Blue Jays Wells
Blue Jays Saturday 20-May 7:00 PM Blue Jays Gilford Cantin Francouer Field
Blue Jays Monday 22-May 5:30 PM Practice NRHS
Blue Jays Tuesday 23-May 6:00 PM Lakes Region Blue Jays Wells
Blue Jays Tuesday 30-May 6:00 PM Practice Cages
Blue Jays Wednesday 31-May 6:00 PM Franklin Blue Jays Wells
Blue Jays Thursday 1-Jun 6:00 PM Blue Jays Belmont TJ Bryant Field
Blue Jays Monday 5-Jun 6:00 PM MV - D Blue Jays Wells
Blue Jays Tuesday 6-Jun 6:00 PM Blue Jays Lakes Region Prescott Park
Blue Jays Friday 9-Jun 5:30 PM Practice Wells
Blue Jays Saturday 10-Jun 10:00 AM Blue Jays Franklin O'Dell
Blue Jays Monday 12-Jun 6:00 PM Gilford Pike Blue Jays Wells
Blue Jays Tuesday 13-Jun 6:00 PM Blue Jays Cardinals Wells


